
Name HCPI C.HCP Total
1 1 Friedhelm Königs 20,7 21 22

Club: Urloffen, GC
1 1* Wilma Reimer 32,5 34

Club: Urloffen, GC
* Dr. Reinhold Horsch 17,3 18 22

Club: Urloffen, GC
* Hans Sillmann 26,3 28

Club: Breisgau, GC
3 Siegfried Hessemann 24,1 25 19

Club: Breisgau, GC
* Sabine Hessemann 16,8 17

Club: Urloffen, GC
* Elisabeth Ryschka 15,3 16 21

Club: Urloffen, GC
* Gerhard Mayer 26,5 28

Club: Urloffen, GC
5 Jacques Zenon 18,7 19 18

Club: Urloffen, GC
* Nikolaus Barst 23,8 25

Club: Breisgau, GC
6 Werner Uwira 26,5 28 16

Club: Breisgau, GC
* Ursula Haug 23,7 25

Club: Urloffen, GC
7 Maria Lux 22 23 15

Club: Breisgau, GC
* Rainer Hartmann 23 24

Club: Urloffen, GC
* Wolfgang Renschler 25 26 16

Club: Breisgau, GC
* Ingrid Volkenand 18,6 19

Club: Urloffen, GC
* Dr. Rainer Münter 23,7 25 16

Club: Urloffen, GC
* Rolf Paninka 25,6 27

Club: Breisgau, GC

Brutto

25.05.2023
Chapman-Vierer

Freundschaftsspiel GC Urloffen mit GC Breisgau

Rang
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10 Wolfgang Dennig 26,5 28 14
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Silvia Kaufmann 26,5 28
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Irene Uwira 36,8 39 15
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Arno Lutz 23,8 25
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Klaus Sackmann 26,5 28 14
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Mathias Ryschka 20,3 21
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Willi Mathis 16,5 17 14
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Gabriele Münter 25,1 26
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Gerhard Wagner 24,9 26 14
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Georg de Frênes 24,4 25
Club: Urloffen, GC

* August Vogel 20,8 22 14
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Gisela Paninka 26,5 28
Club: Breisgau, GC

16 Margot Rauscher 23 24 12
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Manfred Rauscher 26,5 28
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Gottfried Ganter 18,8 19 13
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Mechthilde Schwelling 24,2 25
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Heiderose Wagner 27,7 29 10
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Bruno Schwelling 18,7 16
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Helmut Kreuels 26,5 28 11
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Gerlinde Zimmermann 28,5 30
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Helgard Nisalke 29 31 12
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Edgar Deichelbohrer 15,6 16
Club: Urloffen, GC
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21 Günther Gallwitz 23,4 24 10
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Johanna Kühn 24,8 26
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Renate Hessemann 26,5 28 10
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Charles Betteridge 26,3 28
Club: Urloffen, GC

23 Roland Hammel 20,1 21 8
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Ute Kary 34 36
Club: Breisgau, GC

24 Martha Leonhardt 26,5 28 5
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Dr. Elsbeth Schillinger-Pokorny 35,7 38
Club: Urloffen, GC

25 Rolf Grohmann 26,5 28
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Heidrun Drescher-Renter 24,1 25
Club: Urloffen, GC

Name HCPI C.HCP Total

1 1 Hans Sillmann 26,3 28 38
Club: Breisgau, GC

1 1* Dr. Reinhold Horsch 17,3 18
Club: Urloffen, GC

2 2 Gerhard Mayer 26,5 28 37
Club: Urloffen, GC

2 2* Elisabeth Ryschka 15,3 16
Club: Urloffen, GC

3 Jacques Zenon 18,7 19 34
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Nikolaus Barst 23,8 25
Club: Breisgau, GC

4 Siegfried Hessemann 24,1 25 33
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Sabine Hessemann 16,8 17
Club: Urloffen, GC

5 Ingrid Volkenand 18,6 19 30
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Wolfgang Renschler 25 26
Club: Breisgau, GC

Rang

Netto Hcp bis 44,9
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6 Gottfried Ganter 18,8 19 27
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Mechthilde Schwelling 24,2 25
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Helgard Nisalke 29 31 27
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Edgar Deichelbohrer 15,6 16
Club: Urloffen, GC

8 Willi Mathis 16,5 17 26
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Gabriele Münter 25,1 26
Club: Urloffen, GC

Name HCPI C.HCP Total

1 1 Maria Lux 22 23 33
Club: Breisgau, GC

1 1* Rainer Hartmann 23 24
Club: Urloffen, GC

2 * Rolf Paninka 25,6 27 33
Club: Breisgau, GC

2 * Dr. Rainer Münter 23,7 25
Club: Urloffen, GC

3 Margot Rauscher 23 24 30
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Manfred Rauscher 26,5 28
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Mathias Ryschka 20,3 21 30
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Klaus Sackmann 26,5 28
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Gerhard Wagner 24,9 26 30
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Georg de Frênes 24,4 25
Club: Urloffen, GC

* August Vogel 20,8 22 30
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Gisela Paninka 26,5 28
Club: Breisgau, GC

7 Günther Gallwitz 23,4 24 28
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Johanna Kühn 24,8 26
Club: Breisgau, GC

Rang

Netto Hcp 45,0 bis Hcp 49,5
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8 Heiderose Wagner 27,7 29 24
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Bruno Schwelling 18,7 16
Club: Urloffen, GC

Name HCPI C.HCP Total

1 Friedhelm Königs 20,7 21 42
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Wilma Reimer 32,5 34
Club: Urloffen, GC

1 2 Irene Uwira 36,8 39 38
Club: Breisgau, GC

1 * Arno Lutz 23,8 25
Club: Urloffen, GC

2 3 Werner Uwira 26,5 28 34
Club: Breisgau, GC

2 * Ursula Haug 23,7 25
Club: Urloffen, GC

4 Silvia Kaufmann 26,5 28 33
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Wolfgang Dennig 26,5 28
Club: Breisgau, GC

5 Helmut Kreuels 26,5 28 31
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Gerlinde Zimmermann 28,5 30
Club: Breisgau, GC

6 Ute Kary 34 36 27
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Roland Hammel 20,1 21
Club: Urloffen, GC

7 Charles Betteridge 26,3 28 25
Club: Urloffen, GC

* Renate Hessemann 26,5 28
Club: Breisgau, GC

8 Martha Leonhardt 26,5 28 21
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Dr. Elsbeth Schillinger-Pokorny 35,7 38
Club: Urloffen, GC

9 Rolf Grohmann 26,5 28
Club: Breisgau, GC

* Heidrun Drescher-Renter 24,1 25
Club: Urloffen, GC

Rang

Netto ab Hcp 49,5
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Nearest to the Pin Bahn 8
Gerlinde Zimmermann Damen 12,00 m
Bruno Schwelling Herren 2,04 m

Longest Drive Bahn 11
Heidrun Drescher-Renter Damen 145 m
Edgar Deichelbohrer Herren 220 m

Stand: 27.05.2023

Sonderwertungen
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